
2021

2019

2016

2014

11/01/21 -
31/01/22

03/02/22 -







nidhi.beauty.70032@gmail.co
m

7003280211

3/2/1, Kavi Raj Row , Kolkata -
700073

 Skills
Ms office,Ms Word, Ms
PowerPoint, Ms Excel, Ms
access, Visual FoxPro, Visual
Basic, Programming language
and computer basics with a
certificate in informational
technology.

 Languages
Hindi

English

Bengali

 Personal Details

Date of Birth : 24/10/1998

Marital Status : Single

Nationality : Indian

NIDHI GUPTA

 Education
Vidyasagar University
Masters in Science(Physics, final year appearing) 

 First year - 85%

Calcutta University
Bachelor of Science in Physics 

 50%

Gyan Bharti Balika Vidyalaya
Intermediate in Science 

 
81%

S.S. Jalan Balika Vidyalaya
Matriculation 

 
89%

 Objective
I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my
skills for the success of the organisation.

 Activities
Watching movies and sports over weekend

Gaming

Novel reading

 Experience
Sacred Heart Chinese School
Assistant Teacher
Science teacher from class 7 to 10

St. Denis School
Assistant teacher
Physics teacher from 8 to 12 standard


