

NIDHI GUPTA

@ nidhi.beauty.70032@gmail.co m

**** 7003280211

♀ 3/2/1, Kavi Raj Row , Kolkata - 700073

Ms office,Ms Word, Ms
PowerPoint, Ms Excel, Ms
access, Visual FoxPro, Visual
Basic, Programming language
and computer basics with a
certificate in informational
technology.

Languages

Hindi

English

Bengali

♣ Personal Details

Date of Birth : 24/10/1998

Marital Status: Single

Nationality : Indian

Education

Vidyasagar University Masters in Science(Physics, final year appearing) First year - 85%	2021
Calcutta University Bachelor of Science in Physics 50%	2019
Gyan Bharti Balika Vidyalaya Intermediate in Science 81%	2016
S.S. Jalan Balika Vidyalaya Matriculation 89%	2014

Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organisation.

★ Activities

- · Watching movies and sports over weekend
- Gaming
- Novel reading

Experience

9	Sacred Heart Chinese School	11/01/21 -
	Assistant Teacher	31/01/22
	Science teacher from class 7 to 10	
\Diamond	St. Denis School	03/02/22 -
	Assistant teacher	
	Physics teacher from 8 to 12 standard	